
N ……..   Phallya ….       Dharm ……       Jati …     Head of Household …………………   N Chulla  …… 

 

NAME Sex Age  Marital 
status 

Relation  
to # 1 

Education Current work (government, private job,  
Own business, mazdoori) / School details 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       

11.       

12.       

 

NON-RESIDENTS  
(out-married daughters,  
migrants, NRIs):  

Relation 
 to HH 

Age Education Destination Since  
when? 

Why?  

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

7.       



8.       

9.       

10.       

 

BAHUS  Pihar   (Any relative?) Distance Marriage date In/Out of Samaj - Where do they live now? 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

 
HOUSING & DOMESTIC GOODS 

All pukka  # rooms  Bicycle  Computer  Cooking fuel(s) 

Pukka + kutcha  Air cooler  Scooter/mcycle  TV  

All kutcha  Fridge  Car  Flush toilet   

 

LAND:  
bighas 

Owned Rented out  
Ghire (given) 
(cash income) 

Sharecropped out 
  Bhag (given) 
(% share) 

Rented in 
Ghire (taken) 
(cash outlay) 

Sharecropped in 
 Bhag (taken) 
(% share) 

TOTAL OPERATED 

Sath       

Alag 

 

      

 

AGRICULTURAL 
EQUIPMENT: 

Tractor Plough Buggy Boring Electric Pumpset  Diesel Pumpset Other (specify) 

Number Sath        

Number Alag        

 

LIVESTOCK: Bainsa  A/Y Beyl    A/Y Bains   A/Y Gai   A/Y Other (specify) A/Y Average milk p/d 

Number sajhe       

Number alag       

 
OTHER INFORMATION:  
 
 


